
Quarter ending :December 2025 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding 
? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 
receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - 
Disposal Undertaking ? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by 
way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categ
ory of 
shareh
older 

No. of 
shareh
olders 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareh
olding 
as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calcul
ated as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957)A
s a % 

of 
(A+B+

C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tot
al 

as a 
% 
of 

Tot
al 

Vot
ing 
righ

t 

Total 
No. Of 

shares on 
fully 

diluted 
basis 

(includin
g 

warrants, 
ESOP, 

Converti
ble 

Securitie
s etc.) 

Shareh
olding , 
as a % 
assumi
ng full 
conver
sion of 
convert

ible 
securiti
es ( as 

a 
percent
age of 
diluted 
share 

capital)
As a % 

of 
(A+B+

C2) 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 
form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate
gory_I 

SubCate
gory_II 

SubCate
gory_III 

(A) 
Promo
ter & 
Promo
ter 
Group 

1 6,77,01,4
6,458 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 
67.
40 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 -- -- -- 

(B) 
Public 

34,71,
412 

3,27,48,8
8,347 

3,27,48,8
8,347 32.60 3,27,48,8

8,347 
32.
60 

3,27,48,8
8,347 32.60 3,27,48,5

2,639    
(C1) 
Shares 
underl
ying 
DRs 

   -  
0.0

0  -  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held    0.00  

0.0
0  0.00  -- -- -- 



by 
Emplo
yee 
Trust 
(C) 
Non 
Promo
ter-
Non 
Public 

   -  
0.0

0  -  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

34,71,
413 

10,04,50,
34,805 

10,04,50,
34,805 100.00 10,04,50,

34,805 
100
.00 

10,04,50,
34,805 100.00 10,04,49,

99,097    

Notes 

1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial 
Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a 
Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern. 2. Shareholding 
under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) as under: a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares 
held- 11082876, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 11082876. b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 
8329669, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 8329669. 3. Under Insurance Companies of Institution Category of Table-III: Life 
Insurance Corporation of India-ULIF00420091 (LIC) has been mentioned for holding more than 1%. However, LIC is holidng shares for more 
than 1% through its multiple funds with same PAN number. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

    
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
sharehol

ders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Sharehol
ding as a 

% of 
total no. 
of shares 
(calculat
ed as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As 
a % of 

(A+B+C
2) 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

Total No. 
Of shares on 
fully diluted 

basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities 

etc.) 

Sharehol
ding , as 

a % 
assumin

g full 
conversi

on of 
converti

ble 
securitie
s ( as a 

percenta
ge of 

diluted 
share 

capital)A
s a % of 
(A+B+C

2) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ
ed form 

Class eg: X Tota
l 

A1) India
n     0.00  

0.0
0  0.00  

Central 
Governme
nt/ State 
Governme
nt(s) 

 1 6,77,01,4
6,458 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 
67.
40 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 

PRESIDE
NT OF 
INDIA 

Prom
oter 1 6,77,01,4

6,458 
6,77,01,4

6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4
6,458 

67.
40 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 



Sub Total 
A1  1 6,77,01,4

6,458 
6,77,01,4

6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4
6,458 

67.
40 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 

A2) Forei
gn     0.00  

0.0
0  0.00  

A=A1+A2  1 6,77,01,4
6,458 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 
67.
40 

6,77,01,4
6,458 67.40 6,77,01,4

6,458 

             

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholder

s 

No. of 
share
holder 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareh
olding 

% 
calcula
ted as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+
C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tot
al 

as a 
% 
of 

Tot
al 

Vot
ing 
rig
ht 

Total No. 
Of shares 
on fully 
diluted 
basis 

(includin
g 

warrants, 
ESOP, 

Converti
ble 

Securities 
etc.) 

Shareh
olding 
, as a 

% 
assumi
ng full 
conver
sion of 
conver
tible 

securiti
es ( as 

a 
percent
age of 
diluted 
share 

capital
)As a 
% of 

(A+B+
C2) 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

demateria
lized 

form(Not 
Applicabl

e) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

SubCat
egory_I 

SubCate
gory_II 

SubCate
gory_III 

             
             
             
Institutio
ns 0 0  0.00  

0.0
0  0.00  - - - 

B1) 
Institutio
ns 
(Domesti
c) 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00  - - - 

Mutual 
Funds/ 29 37091

2661 
37,09,1

2,661 3.69 37,09,1
2,661 

3.6
9 

37,09,1
2,661 3.69 37,09,1

2,661    



CPSE 
EXCHAN
GE 
TRADED 
SCHEME 
(CPSE 
ETF) 

1 14329
0516 

14,32,9
0,516 1.43 14,32,9

0,516 
1.4

3 
14,32,9

0,516 1.43 14,32,9
0,516    

Venture 
Capital 
Funds 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Alternate 
Investme
nt Funds 

5 34988
83 

34,98,8
83 0.03 34,98,8

83 
0.0

3 
34,98,8

83 0.03 34,98,8
83    

Banks 6 18085
4 

1,80,85
4 0.00 1,80,85

4 
0.0

0 
1,80,85

4 0.00 1,80,85
4    

Insuranc
e 
Compani
es 

20 64509
5059 

64,50,9
5,059 6.42 64,50,9

5,059 
6.4

2 
64,50,9

5,059 6.42 64,50,9
5,059    

LIFE 
INSURA
NCE 
CORPOR
ATION 
OF 
INDIA - 
ULIF0042
0091 

1 50882
9569 

50,88,2
9,569 5.07 50,88,2

9,569 
5.0

7 
50,88,2

9,569 5.07 50,88,2
9,569    

Provident 
Funds/ 1 16679

608 
1,66,79,

608 0.17 1,66,79,
608 

0.1
7 

1,66,79,
608 0.17 1,66,79,

608    



Pension 
Funds 

Asset 
reconstru
ction 
companie
s 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

NBFCs 
registere
d with 
RBI 

8 19592
8 

1,95,92
8 0.00 1,95,92

8 
0.0

0 
1,95,92

8 0.00 1,95,92
8    

Other 
Financial 
Institutio
ns 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Sub Total 
B1 69 10365

62993 
1,03,65,
62,993 10.32 1,03,65,

62,993 
10.
32 

1,03,65,
62,993 10.32 1,03,65,

62,993    

B2) 
Institutio
ns 
(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00  - - - 

Foreign 
Direct 
Investme
nt 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     



Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category 
I 

518 98197
1837 

98,19,7
1,837 9.78 98,19,7

1,837 
9.7

8 
98,19,7

1,837 9.78 98,19,7
1,837    

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category 
II 

27 61748
032 

6,17,48,
032 0.61 6,17,48,

032 
0.6

1 
6,17,48,

032 0.61 6,17,48,
032    

Overseas 
Depositor
ies 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancin
g figure) 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Sub Total 
B2 545 10437

19869 
1,04,37,
19,869 10.39 1,04,37,

19,869 
10.
39 

1,04,37,
19,869 10.39 1,04,37,

19,869    

B3) 
Central 
Governm
ent/ State 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00  - - - 



Governm
ent(s)/ 
President 
of India 

Central 
Governm
ent / 
President 
of India 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

State 
Governm
ent / 
Governor 

3 20875
6 

2,08,75
6 0.00 2,08,75

6 
0.0

0 
2,08,75

6 0.00 2,08,75
6    

Sharehol
ding by 
Compani
es or 
Bodies 
Corporat
e where 
Central / 
State 
Governm
ent is a 
promoter 

2 11314
9030 

11,31,4
9,030 1.13 11,31,4

9,030 
1.1

3 
11,31,4

9,030 1.13 11,31,4
9,030    

POWER 
FINANC
E 
CORPOR
ATION 
LIMITED 

1 10267
9475 

10,26,7
9,475 1.02 10,26,7

9,475 
1.0

2 
10,26,7

9,475 1.02 10,26,7
9,475    



Sub Total 
B3 5 11335

7786 
11,33,5

7,786 1.13 11,33,5
7,786 

1.1
3 

11,33,5
7,786 1.13 11,33,5

7,786    

B4) Non-
Institutio
ns 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00  - - - 

Associate 
companie
s / 
Subsidiar
ies 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     

Directors 
and their 
relatives 
(excludin
g 
independ
ent 
directors 
and 
nominee 
directors) 

5 10801 10,801 0.00 10,801 0.0
0 10,801 0.00 10,801    

Key 
Manageri
al 
Personnel 

1 2711 2,711 0.00 2,711 0.0
0 2,711 0.00 2,711    

Relatives 
of 
promoter
s (other 
than 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     



'immedia
te 
relatives' 
of 
promoter
s 
disclosed 
under 
'Promote
r and 
Promoter 
Group' 
category) 

Trusts 
where 
any 
person 
belonging 
to 
'Promote
r and 
Promoter 
Group' 
category 
is 
'trustee', 
'beneficia
ry', or 
'author 
of the 
trust' 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0  0.00     



Investor 
Educatio
n and 
Protectio
n Fund 
(IEPF) 

1 68514
84 

68,51,4
84 0.07 68,51,4

84 
0.0

7 
68,51,4

84 0.07 68,51,4
84    

Resident 
Individua
ls holding 
nominal 
share 
capital 
up to Rs. 
2 lakhs 

3414
353 

86463
1313 

86,46,3
1,313 8.61 86,46,3

1,313 
8.6

1 
86,46,3

1,313 8.61 86,46,0
5,706    

Resident 
Individua
ls holding 
nominal 
share 
capital in 
excess of 
Rs. 2 
lakhs 

2403 13021
6743 

13,02,1
6,743 1.30 13,02,1

6,743 
1.3

0 
13,02,1

6,743 1.30 13,02,0
6,642    

Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

1511
6 

19412
545 

1,94,12,
545 0.19 1,94,12,

545 
0.1

9 
1,94,12,

545 0.19 1,94,12,
545    

Foreign 
Nationals 4 2067 2,067 0.00 2,067 0.0

0 2,067 0.00 2,067    

Foreign 1 175 175 0.00 175 0.0 175 0.00 175    



Compani
es 

0 

Bodies 
Corporat
e 

2468 26368
095 

2,63,68,
095 0.26 2,63,68,

095 
0.2

6 
2,63,68,

095 0.26 2,63,68,
095    

Any 
Other 
(specify) 

3644
1 

33751
765 

3,37,51,
765 0.34 3,37,51,

765 
0.3

4 
3,37,51,

765 0.34 3,37,51,
765    

Clearing 
Members 6 331 331 0.00 331 0.0

0 331 0.00 331    

Unclaime
d or 
Suspense 
or Escrow 
Account 

1 1048 1,048 0.00 1,048 0.0
0 1,048 0.00 1,048    

HUF 3606
3 

30277
565 

3,02,77,
565 0.30 3,02,77,

565 
0.3

0 
3,02,77,

565 0.30 3,02,77,
565    

Employee
s 313 15134

81 
15,13,4

81 0.02 15,13,4
81 

0.0
2 

15,13,4
81 0.02 15,13,4

81    

Trusts 58 19593
40 

19,59,3
40 0.02 19,59,3

40 
0.0

2 
19,59,3

40 0.02 19,59,3
40    

Sub Total 
B4 

3470
793 

10812
47699 

1,08,12,
47,699 10.76 1,08,12,

47,699 
10.
76 

1,08,12,
47,699 10.76 1,08,12,

11,991    

B=B1+B2
+B3+B4 

3471
412 

32748
88347 

3,27,48,
88,347 32.60 3,27,48,

88,347 
32.
60 

3,27,48,
88,347 32.60 3,27,48,

52,639    

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares 
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent 
information available,. 

 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

 

Serial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares 
held in demat or 

unclaimed suspense 
account 

voting 
rights 

which are 
frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 1 1,048 - 

The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF 
Account in the month of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity 

shares in the month of November 2018, 8,04,475 number of equity shares 
in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 number of equity shares in the 

month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity shares in the month 
of November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of 

April, 2022, 3,16,478 number of equity shares in the month of November, 
2022, 4,48,713 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2023, 
6,30,377 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2023, 

2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 2024, 7,95,295 
number of equity shares in the month of November, 2024, 2,71,006 

number of equity shares in the month of April, 2025 and 3,75,840 number 
of equity shares in the month of November, 2025 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name 
of the Shareholders 

No. of 
shareholder 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total 
no. 

shares 
held 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957 As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Total No. Of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible securities ( 
as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)As 
a % of (A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form (Not 
Applicable) 

        C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 0 0  0.00  0.00  
Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent 
information available,. 

 

 

1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial 
Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a 
Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern. 2. Shareholding 
under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) as under: a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares 
held- 11082876, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 11082876. b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 
8329669, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 8329669. 3. Under Insurance Companies of Institution Category of Table-III: Life 
Insurance Corporation of India-ULIF00420091 (LIC) has been mentioned for holding more than 1%. However, LIC is holidng shares for more 
than 1% through its multiple funds with same PAN number. 

 

 



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Trading 
Member 

Name of the Beneficial 
Owner 

No. of shares 
held 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 
Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
  

 
 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 10.50 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 10.17 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 9.43 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 8.78 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 8.98 
  

  


